
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

7 

21 

63 

2 

44 

94 

27 

15 

86 

16 

6 

28 

71 

G34 

23 

18 

G69 

51 

58 

64 

Name 

Robert CONRADS 

Carsten STORK 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Sascha SCHODER 

Justus WEINKE 

Pascal LENZ 

Ole BISMARK 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Christian HERZOG 

Kay METZKE 

Marcus ANDRUCHIEWICZ 

Timo KRÜGER 

Sascha THAU 

Julia HÄMMER 

Maurice LANGRENAY 

Marvin ECKERT 

Eva STEIN 

Patrick WETTEY 

Jens THEUER 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:59.318 

1:59.698 

1:59.774 

1:59.866 

1:59.876 

2:00.455 

2:00.500 

2:00.870 

2:01.855 

2:02.323 

2:02.460 

2:02.592 

2:02.652 

2:02.700 

2:03.368 

2:03.397 

2:03.836 

2:04.267 

2:05.540 

2:05.734 

Abstand 

0.380 

0.076 

0.092 

0.010 

0.579 

0.045 

0.370 

0.985 

0.468 

0.137 

0.132 

0.060 

0.048 

0.668 

0.029 

0.439 

0.431 

1.273 

0.194 

Diff. 

0.380 

0.456 

0.548 

0.558 

1.137 

1.182 

1.552 

2.537 

3.005 

3.142 

3.274 

3.334 

3.382 

4.050 

4.079 

4.518 

4.949 

6.222 

6.416 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

2:31.189 

2:24.951 

3:06.844 

2:27.099 

2:54.950 

2:41.926 

2:47.062 

2:46.040 

2:22.392 

3:00.684 

2:47.537 

3:08.305 

2:38.911 

2:45.617 

3:08.691 

3:03.781 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

1:59.318 

1:59.698 

1:59.774 

1:59.866 

1:59.876 

2:00.455 

2:00.500 

2:00.870 

2:01.855 

2:02.323 

2:02.460 

2:02.592 

2:02.652 

2:02.700 

2:03.368 

2:03.397 

2:03.836 

2:04.267 

2:05.540 

2:05.734 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

65 

91 

G22 

92 

9 

77 

8 

G14 

99 

Name 

Uli LÖHR 

Klaus HIERL 

Fabian JUNGE 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Michael ENDERS 

Johannes KALLMEIER 

Niklas WIESNER 

Jan-Philipp KOHLMANN 

Mario SCHUSTER 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:05.749 

2:05.975 

2:06.974 

2:07.139 

2:09.039 

2:09.965 

2:11.496 

2:13.032 

2:15.891 

Abstand 

0.015 

0.226 

0.999 

0.165 

1.900 

0.926 

1.531 

1.536 

2.859 

Diff. 

6.431 

6.657 

7.656 

7.821 

9.721 

10.647 

12.178 

13.714 

16.573 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

2:47.887 

2:47.912 

2:44.118 

2:43.959 

3:02.492 

2:56.879 

2:39.738 

2:44.253 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

2:05.749 

2:05.975 

2:06.974 

2:07.139 

2:09.039 

2:09.965 

2:11.496 

2:13.032 

2:15.891 
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